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PRICE  LIST

HAIR CUT & BEARD
GENTS

Haircut + Wash

Styling

Shave

Beard Trim

Beard Fade

Moustache Setting (Thread)

Moustache Setting (Multani Mitti)

Beard (Perming)

250

150

100

150

150

250

200

700

HIGHLIGHTING

1200/-

TRIMMING

Arms

Legs

Front

Back

Full Body

200

300

350

350

2000

GENTS

HAIR TREATMENT &
THERAPY

Head Massage

Basic Hair Spa

Luxury Hair Spa 

Smoothening

Keratin

Botox

Nanoplastia

Anti Hair Loss

Anti Dandru�f

300

500

1000

1500 onwards

1500 onwards

1500 onwards

1500 onwards

700 onwards

700 onwards

GENTS

HAIR COLOR

Beard Color

Hair Color Global
(with Ammonia)

Hair Color Global
(without Ammonia)

250

550

650

GENTS
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VENUS STUDIO

THREADING & WAXING
GENTS & LADIES

Eye Brow

Upper Lips

Forhead

Chin

Side Locks

Full Face

Neck

40

20

20

20

20

199

100

60

40

40

40

40

249

150

THREADING
& WAXING

Eye Brow
Upper Lips
Forehead
Chin
Side Locks
Full Face
Neck

40
20
20
20
20

199
100

60
40
40
40
40

249
150

GENTS & LADIES

BODY POLISHING

Basic Body Polishing

Body Care Polishing

Salt Polishing

Crystal Polishing

Arms Polishing

Legs Polishing

1500

4000

4000

7000

500

700

LADIES

BODY WAXING
HONEY / RICA

LADIES

Full Arms (with underarms)

Half Arms
Under Arms
Full Legs
Half Legs
Full Body
Bikini Wax
Hip
Front Body
Back
Stomach

250/400
150/300
100/150
500/700
200/400

1500/2000
700/1000

500/800
250/400
250/400
250/400
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HAIR TREATMENT
LADIES

Smoothening
Straight Therapy
Keratin
Botox
Nanoplastia
Anti Hair Loss
Anti Dandru�f

3500 onwards
4000 onwards
4000 onwards
4500 onwards
4500 onwards

700 onwards
700 onwards

HAIR COLOR
LADIES

Global

Highlighting

Balayage

Streak (per streak)

Root Touch Up
(as per inch)

3000 onwards

3000 onwards

4500 onwards

450

800 & 1200

HAIR THERAPY
LADIES

Head Massage
Hair Spa Basic
Luxury Hair Spa
Premium Hair Spa
Nashi Filler /
Argan Oil Therapy

300 onwards
1000 onwards
1500 onwards
1800 onwards

3000

HAIR CUT
& HAIR WASH

LADIES

Plain Hair Wash 

Hair Cut + Wash

Hair Cut

Blow Dry

200

500 onwards

400 onwards

250 onwards

VENUS STUDIO

HAIR STYLING
LADIES

Flar Iron

Iron Curb

Hair Burn (simple)

Messy Braid

Hair Do

Messy Hair Bun

Saree Draping

400

400/600

700

1000

500/1000

1200 onwards

400

FACIALS
LADIES & GENTS

Basic

Gold

Fruit Facial

Whitening

Vitamin-c Grow

Koren Hydra

Brightening

Koren Glass Skin

Neem & Brahmi

O3+ Premium Brightening

O3+ Permium Agelock

Argan Oil

Kaya 

800

1000

1000

800

1500

1500

1700

2000

2000

3000

3000

1800

2500

MANICURE & PEDICURE
LADIES

Basic Manicure

Basic Pedicure

Crystal Manicure

Crystal Pedicure

Premium Manicure

Premium Pedicure

399

599

599

799

899

899

C L E A N - U P
LADIES

Basic Clean Up

Fruit Clean Up

Lotus Clean Up

Neem & Brahmi

O3+ Clean Up

599

699

999

999

1099

BLEACH & DETAN
LADIES & GENTS

Face (Bleach)

Front/Back/Neck (Bleach)

Arms (Bleach)

Face (Detan)

Front/Back/Neck (Detan)

Arms (Detan)

Full Body (Bleach)

Full Body (Detan)

Only Under Arms (Bleach)

Bikini (Bleach)

Bikini (Detan)

199

249

349

250

349

549

999

2000

299

699

999
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S O F T G L A M M A K E U P

(Lens & Lashes Included)

4500/-

LUXURY GLAM MAKEUP

(Lens, Lashes & Hair Accessory Included)

8500/-

E N G A G E M E N T / C O C K T A I L
M A K E U P

(Lens, Lashes, Hair Accessory & Extensions Included)

12000/-

B R I D A L / R E C E P T I O N M A K E U P

(One Makeup of Sister/ Mother Complimentary)

20000/-

MAKEUP PACKAGES

VENUS STUDIO

PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE 

WHITENING FACIAL 

FULL BODY ( HONEY WAX)

 BIKINI ( RICA WAX)

 BASIC MANICURE 

BASIC PEDICURE 

BASIC HAIR SPA

 HEAD WASH

 EYEBROW

 UPPERLIPS

ONLY AT

5999/-
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PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE 

HYDRABOOST/ KOREAN FACIAL 

FACE BLEACH / D TAN 

HONEY WAX FULL BODY 

RICA BIKINI WAX

 BODY CARE BODY POLISHING 

CRYSTAL MANICURE 

CRYSTAL PEDICURE 

PREMIUM HAIR SPA 

PRESS ONS

 EYEBROWS

 UPPERLIPS

ONLY AT

8999/-
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PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE 

KOREAN HYDRA/GLASSS SKIN FACIAL 

FACE BLEACH/ D TAN

 RICA FULL BODY WAX

 BIKINI WAX RICA WAX 

SALT BODY POLISHING 

PREMIUM MANICURE 

PREMIUM PEDICURE

 PREMIUM HAIR SPA 

PRESS ONS / POWER POLISH

 EYEBROWS

 UPPERLIPS

ONLY AT

11999/-
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PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE 

FIRST SITTING

ONLY AT

20999/-

CLEAN UP

FACE BLEACH / D TAN

RICA WAX FULL BODY  

BIKINI WAX

PREMIUM HAIR SPA

HAIR CUT

EYEBROWS

UPPERLIPS

SECOND SITTING

ARGAN OIL / O+3FACIAL 

FACE BLEACH / D TAN

 CRYSTAL BODY POLISHING 

RICA FULL BODY WAX

 BIKINI WAX & DETAN

 PREMIUM MANI- PEDI

 GEL EXTENSION

 EYEBROWS

 UPPERLIPS
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