

PRICE LIST

VENUS STUDIO

UNISEX SALON

www.venusstudioldh.com | venusstudio_ldh



VENUS STUDIO

UNISEX SALON

PRICE LIST

HAIR CUT & BEARD

GENTS	
Haircut + Wash	250
Styling	150
Shave	100
Beard Trim	150
Beard Fade	150
Moustache Setting (Thread)	250
Moustache Setting (Multani Mitti)	200
Beard (Perming)	700

HAIR TREATMENT & THERAPY

GENTS	
Head Massage	300
Basic Hair Spa	500
Luxury Hair Spa	1000
Smoothing	1500 onwards
Keratin	1500 onwards
Botox	1500 onwards
Nanoplastia	1500 onwards
Anti Hair Loss	700 onwards
Anti Dandruff	700 onwards

TRIMMING

GENTS	
Arms	200
Legs	300
Front	350
Back	350
Full Body	2000

HAIR COLOR

GENTS	
Beard Color	250
Hair Color Global (with Ammonia)	550
Hair Color Global (without Ammonia)	650

HIGHLIGHTING

1200/-

www.venusstudioldh.com | venusstudio_ldh

VENUS STUDIO

UNISEX SALON

BODY POLISHING

LADIES	
Basic Body Polishing	1500
Body Care Polishing	4000
Salt Polishing	4000
Crystal Polishing	7000
Arms Polishing	500
Legs Polishing	700

THREADING & WAXING

GENTS & LADIES		
Eye Brow	40	60
Upper Lips	20	40
Forehead	20	40
Chin	20	40
Side Locks	20	40
Full Face	199	249
Neck	100	150

BODY WAXING

HONEY / RICA

LADIES	
Full Arms (with underarms)	250/400
Half Arms	150/300
Under Arms	100/150
Full Legs	500/700
Half Legs	200/400
Full Body	1500/2000
Bikini Wax	700/1000
Hip	500/800
Front Body	250/400
Back	250/400
Stomach	250/400

HAIR CUT & HAIR WASH

LADIES	
Plain Hair Wash	200
Hair Cut + Wash	500 onwards
Hair Cut	400 onwards
Blow Dry	250 onwards

HAIR THERAPY

LADIES	
Head Massage	300 onwards
Hair Spa Basic	1000 onwards
Luxury Hair Spa	1500 onwards
Premium Hair Spa	1800 onwards
Nashi Filler / Argan Oil Therapy	3000

HAIR COLOR

LADIES	
Global	3000 onwards
Highlighting	3000 onwards
Balayage	4500 onwards
Streak (per streak)	450
Root Touch Up (as per inch)	800 & 1200

HAIR TREATMENT

LADIES	
Smoothing	3500 onwards
Straight Therapy	4000 onwards
Keratin	4000 onwards
Botox	4500 onwards
Nanoplastia	4500 onwards
Anti Hair Loss	700 onwards
Anti Dandruff	700 onwards

www.venusstudioldh.com | venusstudio_ldh

VENUS STUDIO

UNISEX SALON

HAIR STYLING

LADIES	
Flar Iron	400
Iron Curb	400/600
Hair Burn (simple)	700
Messy Braid	1000
Hair Do	500/1000
Messy Hair Bun	1200 onwards
Saree Draping	400

FACIALS

LADIES & GENTS	
Basic	800
Gold	1000
Fruit Facial	1000
Whitening	800
Vitamin-c Grow	1500
Koren Hydra	1500
Brightening	1700
Koren Glass Skin	2000
Neem & Brahmi	2000
O3+ Premium Brightening	3000
O3+ Permium Agetlock	3000
Argan Oil	1800
Kaya	2500

MANICURE & PEDICURE

LADIES	
Basic Manicure	399
Basic Pedicure	599
Crystal Manicure	599
Crystal Pedicure	799
Premium Manicure	899
Premium Pedicure	899

CLEAN-UP

LADIES	
Basic Clean Up	599
Fruit Clean Up	699
Lotus Clean Up	999
Neem & Brahmi	999
O3+ Clean Up	1099

www.venusstudioldh.com | venusstudio_ldh

VENUS STUDIO

UNISEX SALON

MAKEUP PACKAGES

SOFT GLAM MAKEUP

4500/-

(Lens & Lashes Included)

LUXURY GLAM MAKEUP

8500/-

(Lens, Lashes & Hair Accessory Included)

ENGAGEMENT / COCKTAIL MAKEUP

12000/-

(Lens, Lashes, Hair Accessory & Extensions Included)

BRIDAL / RECEPTION MAKEUP

20000/-

(One Makeup of Sister/ Mother Complimentary)

www.venusstudioldh.com | venusstudio_ldh

VENUS STUDIO

UNISEX SALON

PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE

WHITENING FACIAL

FULL BODY (HONEY WAX)

BIKINI (RICA WAX)

BASIC MANICURE

BASIC PEDICURE

BASIC HAIR SPA

HEAD WASH

EYEBROW

UPPERLIPS

ONLY AT
5999/-

www.venusstudioldh.com | venusstudio_ldh

VENUS STUDIO

UNISEX SALON

PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE

HYDRABOOST/ KOREAN FACIAL

FACE BLEACH / D TAN

HONEY WAX FULL BODY

RICA BIKINI WAX

BODY CARE BODY POLISHING

CRYSTAL MANICURE

CRYSTAL PEDICURE

PREMIUM HAIR SPA

PRESS ONS

EYEBROWS

UPPERLIPS

ONLY AT
8999/-

www.venusstudioldh.com | venusstudio_ldh

VENUS STUDIO

UNISEX SALON

PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE

KOREAN HYDRA/GLASSSS SKIN FACIAL

FACE BLEACH/ D TAN

RICA FULL BODY WAX

BIKINI WAX RICA WAX

SALT BODY POLISHING

PREMIUM MANICURE

PREMIUM PEDICURE

PREMIUM HAIR SPA

PRESS ONS / POWER POLISH

EYEBROWS

UPPERLIPS

ONLY AT
11999/-

www.venusstudioldh.com | venusstudio_ldh

VENUS STUDIO

UNISEX SALON

PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE

FIRST SITTING

CLEAN UP

FACE BLEACH / D TAN

RICA WAX FULL BODY

BIKINI WAX

PREMIUM HAIR SPA

HAIR CUT

EYEBROWS

UPPERLIPS

SECOND SITTING

ARGAN OIL / O+3FACIAL

FACE BLEACH / D TAN

CRYSTAL BODY POLISHING

RICA FULL BODY WAX

BIKINI WAX & DETAN

PREMIUM MANI- PEDI

GEL EXTENSION

EYEBROWS

UPPERLIPS

ONLY AT
20999/-

www.venusstudioldh.com | venusstudio_ldh

PRICE LIST

VENUS STUDIO

UNISEX SALON

www.venusstudioldh.com | venusstudio_ldh

